https://www.hcaoa.net/sites/default/files/2008 final draft - he regional ped plan.pdf

Community Demographics

Age of Population

As the fastest growing unincorporated area of Humboldt Figure 2 Study Area Age of Population

County, McKinleyville is home to seventeen thousand

(17,000) residents. Of those residents, 20.9% are 14

years old and under, 13.7% are between the ages of 15

to 24 years old, 16.4% are between the ages of 25 to 34

years old, 11.6% are between the ages of 35 to 44 years

old, 9.4% are between the ages of 45 to 54 years old,